Junistar Lux Square

Soft Square Black 3X Frame Stainless steel

Article code:
EAN:

Materials and finish
Housing:

Mounting/Connection
Mounting:

Dimensions

Length (mm) L:

Width (mm) W:
Height (mm) H:
Weight (kg) gross/net:

Packaging

Packing dimensions (mm):

903259
7021989032595

{3

Stainless steel
Indoor

376

140

4
0.217/0.167

383x 147 x5

7021989032595
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